
Canyon PTSA Executive Board 2022-2023

Position Name Cell PTSA Email
President Neda Karam 714-335-2149 president@canyonhsptsa.com

1st VP Membership (co-VP) Sarah Candela 714-625-9924 membership@canyonhsptsa.com
1st VP Membership (co-VP) Laura Pistoresi 559-474-2697 co-membership@canyonhsptsa.com

2nd VP Advocacy Eileen Hartfelder 714-206-9135 advocacy@canyonhsptsa.com
3rd VP Programs (co- VP) Annette Cambiaso 714-267-4436 programs@canyonhsptsa.com
3rd VP Programs (co- VP) Melanie Smith 407-455-1682 programs@canyonhsptsa.com

Secretary Linda Guthrie 310-710-4480 secretary@canyonptsa.com
Treasurer Patty Chau 714-501-3370 treasurer@canyonhsptsa.com
Auditor Mylah Hron 213-631-1810 auditor@canyonhsptsa.com

Historian Kristin Lozano 714-747-0788 historian@canyonhsptsa.com
Parliamentarian Wendy Carey 949-322-9114 parlimentarian@canyonhsptsa.com
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